STOCK

/ YARD

QVERLAND

10565 9th Avenue
Hanford, CA 93230

www.OverlandStockYard.com

Phone: (559) 582-0404 Fax: (559) 582-6261

Joseph Gallo Dairy Complete Jersey Dairy Dispersal

February 11, 2014 at 4:00PM

Lot #

Seller

Location

Head

Description

Base Wt.

Delivery
Date

Slide

Shrink

Additional Info

001-A

193

Jersey Heifers
Est. Weight 250 Ibs
Located at Overland

Calf Pens 1-2-3

0.00

0%

001-B

230

Jersey Heifers
Est. Weight 300 Lbs
Located at Overland

Pen 262

0.00

0%

001-C

167

Jersey Heifers
Est. Weight 350 Ibs
Located at Curtimade
Pen 44

0.00

0%

001-D

459

Jersey Heifers
Est. Weight 400 Ibs
Located at Curtimade
Pens 21,22,23,31

0.00

0%




Lot #

Seller

Location

Head

Description

Base Wt.

Delivery
Date

Slide

Shrink

Additional Info

001-E

195

Jersey Heifers
Est. Weight 450 Ibs
Located at Curtimade
Pen 30

0.00

0%

001-F

466

Jersey Heifers
Est. Weight 500 Ibs
Located at Curtimade
Pens 27,28,29

0.00

0%

001-G

247

Jersey Heifers
Est. Weight 550 Ibs
Located at Curtimade
Pen 25, 26

0.00

0%

001-H

92

Jersey Heifers
Est. Weight 600lbs
Located at Curtimade
Pen 24

0.00

0%

002-A

185

Jersey Heifers
A.l. Serviced
Overland Pen 260
and Curtimade Pen 45

0.00

0%

002-B

240

Jersey Heifers
A.l. Serviced
Overland Pen 259
and Curtimade Pen 46

0.00

0%

003-A

37

Jersey Heifers
Pregnant 1-3 Months
Overlands - Pen 266

0.00

0%

003-B

110

Jersey Heifers
Pregnant 1-3 Months
Overland Pen 276

0.00

0%

003-C

125

Jersey Heifers
Pregnant 1-3 Months
Overland Pen 275

0.00

0%




Lot #

Seller

Location

Head

Description

Base Wt.

Delivery
Date

Slide

Shrink

Additional Info

003-D

70

Jersey Heifers
Pregnant 4-5 Months
Overland Pen 274

0.00

0%

003-E

81

Jersey Heifers
Pregnant 4-5 Months
Overland Pen 273

0.00

0%

003-F

65

Jersey Heifers
Pregnant 4-5 Months
Overland Pen 272

0.00

0%

003-G

130

Jersey Heifers
Pregnant 6-7 Months
Overland Pen 271

0.00

0%

003-H

92

Jersey Heifers
Pregnant 6-7 Months
Overland Pen 270

0.00

0%

003-I

41

Jersey Heifers
Pregnant 8+ Months
Overland Pen 265

0.00

0%

004-A

80

Jersey X Open Heifers
Est. Weight - 250 Ibs
Overland CP 4-5

0.00

0%

004-B

235

Jersey X Open Heifers
Est. Weight - 300 Ibs
Overland Pens 223,225, CP 6

0.00

0%

004-C

242

Jersey X Open Heifers
Est. Weight - 400 Ibs
Overland Pens 227,229

0.00

0%

004-D

154

Jersey X Open Heifers
Est. Weight - 500 Ibs
Overland Pen 290

0.00

0%

005-A

38

Jersey X Heifers
A.l. Serviced
Overland Pen 219

0.00

0%




Lot #

Seller

Location

Head

Description

Base Wt.

Delivery
Date

Slide

Shrink

Additional Info

005-B

105

Jersey X Heifers
A.l. Serviced
Overland Pen 291

0.00

0%

005-C

72

Jersey X Heifers
A.l. Serviced
Overland Pen 292

0.00

0%

006-A

32

Pregnant Jersey X Heifers
Pregnant 1-3 Months
Overland Pen 314

0.00

0%

006-B

92

Pregnant Jersey X Heifers
Pregnant 1-3 Months
Overland Pen 293

0.00

0%

006-C

75

Pregnant Jersey X Heifers
Pregnant 1-3 Months
Overland Pen 294

0.00

0%

006-D

38

Pregnant Jersey X Heifers
Pregnant 4-5 Months
Overland Pen 295

0.00

0%

006-E

94

Pregnant Jersey X Heifers
Pregnant 4-5 Months
Overland Pen 296

0.00

0%

006-F

53

Pregnant Jersey X Heifers
Pregnant 4-5 Months
Overland Pen 297

0.00

0%

006-G

87

Pregnant Jersey X Heifers
Pregnant 6-7 Months
Overland Pen 298

0.00

0%

006-H

88

Pregnant Jersey X Heifers
Pregnant 6-7 Months
Overland Pen 299

0.00

0%

006-1

26

Pregnant Jersey X Heifers
Pregnant 8 Months
Overland Pen 300

0.00

0%




Lot #

Seller

Location

Head

Description

Base Wt.

Delivery
Date

Slide

Shrink

Additional Info

007--B

30

Jersey/Red X Heifers
Pregnant 1-3 Months
Overland Pen 239

0.00

0%

007-A

12

Jersey/Red X Open Heifers
Overland Pen 312

0.00

0%

007-C

59

Jersey/Red X Heifers
Pregnant 4-5 Months
Overland Pen 237

0.00

0%

007-D

58

Jersey/Red X Heifers
Pregnant 6-7 Months
Overland Pen 235

0.00

0%

007-E

15

Jersey/Red X Heifers
Pregnant 2-8 Months
Overland Pen 311

0.00

0%

008-A

35

Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers
Est. Weight - 300 Ibs
Overland Pen 201

0.00

0%

008-B

50

Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers
Est. Weight - 400 Ibs
Overland Pen 203,205

0.00

0%

008-C

117

Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers
Est. Weight - 500 Ibs
Overland Pen 200,202

0.00

0%

008-D

123

Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers
Est. Weight - 600 Ibs
Overland Pen 204,206

0.00

0%

008-E

82

Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers
Est. Weight - 700 Ibs
Overland Pen 208,210

0.00

0%

008-F

65

Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers
A.l. Serviced
Overland Pen 212

0.00

0%

008-G

34

Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers
A.l. Serviced
Overland Pen 214

0.00

0%




Lot #

Seller

Location

Head

Description

Base Wt.

Delivery
Date

Slide

Shrink

Additional Info

008-H

19

Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers

Pregnant 1-3 Months
Overland Pen 216

0.00

0%

008-I

31

Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers

Pregnant 4-7 Months
Overland Pen 218

0.00

0%

009-A

47

Jersey/Holstein X Heifers
Est. Weight - 350 Ibs
Overland Pen 207

0.00

0%

009-B

75

Jersey/Holstein X Heifers
Est. Weight - 450 Ibs
Overland Pen 209,301

0.00

0%

009-C

86

Jersey/Holstein X Heifers
Est. Weight - 550 Ibs
Overland Pen 222

0.00

0%

009-D

99

Jersey/Holstein X Heifers
Est. Weight - 600 Ibs
Overland Pen 224

0.00

0%

009-E

8l

Jersey/Holstein X Heifers
Est. Weight - 650 Ibs
Overland Pen 226

0.00

0%

009-F

48

Jersey/Holstein X Heifers
A.l. Serviced
Overland Pen 228

0.00

0%

009-G

74

Jersey/Holstein X Heifers
A.l. Serviced
Overland Pen 230

0.00

0%

009-H

18

Jersey/Holstein X Heifers
A.l. Serviced
Overland Pen 232

0.00

0%

010-A

86

Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers

Pregnant 1-3 Months
Overland pen 267

0.00

0%




Lot #

Seller

Location

Head

Description

Base Wt.

Delivery
Date

Slide

Shrink

Additional Info

010-B

82

Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers
Pregnant 4-5 Months
Overland Pen 268

0.00

0%

010-C

91

Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers
Pregnant 6-7 Months
Overland Pen 269

0.00

0%

010-D

19

Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers
Pregnant 1-3 Months
Overland Pen 234

0.00

0%

010-E

66

Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers
Pregnant 4-8 Months
Overland Pen 236

0.00

0%

010-F

12

Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers
Pregnant 8 Months
Overland Pen 238

0.00

0%

010-G

Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers
Pregnant 2-6 Months
Overland Pen 243

0.00

0%




