

10565 9th Avenue Hanford, CA 93230 www.OverlandStockYard.com

Phone: (559) 582-0404 Fax: (559) 582-6261

Joseph Gallo Dairy Complete Jersey Dairy Dispersal

February 11, 2014 at 4:00PM

Lot #	Seller	Location	Head	Description	Base Wt.	Delivery Date	Slide	Shrink	Additional Info
001-A			193	Jersey Heifers Est. Weight 250 lbs Located at Overland Calf Pens 1-2-3			0.00	0%	
001-B			230	Jersey Heifers Est. Weight 300 Lbs Located at Overland Pen 262			0.00	0%	
001-C			167	Jersey Heifers Est. Weight 350 lbs Located at Curtimade Pen 44			0.00	0%	
001-D			459	Jersey Heifers Est. Weight 400 lbs Located at Curtimade Pens 21,22,23,31			0.00	0%	

Lot #	Seller	Location	Head	Description	Base Wt.	Delivery Date	Slide	Shrink	Additional Info
001-E			195	Jersey Heifers Est. Weight 450 lbs Located at Curtimade Pen 30			0.00	0%	
001-F			466	Jersey Heifers Est. Weight 500 lbs Located at Curtimade Pens 27,28,29			0.00	0%	
001-G			247	Jersey Heifers Est. Weight 550 lbs Located at Curtimade Pen 25, 26			0.00	0%	
001-H			92	Jersey Heifers Est. Weight 600lbs Located at Curtimade Pen 24			0.00	0%	
002-A			185	Jersey Heifers A.l. Serviced Overland Pen 260 and Curtimade Pen 45			0.00	0%	
002-B			240	Jersey Heifers A.l. Serviced Overland Pen 259 and Curtimade Pen 46			0.00	0%	
003-A			37	Jersey Heifers Pregnant 1-3 Months Overlands - Pen 266			0.00	0%	
003-В			110	Jersey Heifers Pregnant 1-3 Months Overland Pen 276			0.00	0%	
003-C			125	Jersey Heifers Pregnant 1-3 Months Overland Pen 275			0.00	0%	

Lot #	Seller	Location	Head	Description	Base Wt.	Delivery Date	Slide	Shrink	Additional Info
003-D			70	Jersey Heifers Pregnant 4-5 Months Overland Pen 274			0.00	0%	
003-Е			81	Jersey Heifers Pregnant 4-5 Months Overland Pen 273			0.00	0%	
003-F			65	Jersey Heifers Pregnant 4-5 Months Overland Pen 272			0.00	0%	
003-G			130	Jersey Heifers Pregnant 6-7 Months Overland Pen 271			0.00	0%	
003-Н			92	Jersey Heifers Pregnant 6-7 Months Overland Pen 270			0.00	0%	
003-I			41	Jersey Heifers Pregnant 8+ Months Overland Pen 265			0.00	0%	
004-A			80	Jersey X Open Heifers Est. Weight - 250 lbs Overland CP 4-5			0.00	0%	
004-В			235	Jersey X Open Heifers Est. Weight - 300 lbs Overland Pens 223,225, CP 6			0.00	0%	
004-C			242	Jersey X Open Heifers Est. Weight - 400 lbs Overland Pens 227,229			0.00	0%	
004-D			154	Jersey X Open Heifers Est. Weight - 500 lbs Overland Pen 290			0.00	0%	
005-A			38	Jersey X Heifers A.I. Serviced Overland Pen 219			0.00	0%	

Lot #	Seller	Location	Head	Description	Base Wt.	Delivery Date	Slide	Shrink	Additional Info
005-В			105	Jersey X Heifers A.l. Serviced Overland Pen 291			0.00	0%	
005-C			72	Jersey X Heifers A.l. Serviced Overland Pen 292			0.00	0%	
		=					-		
006-A			32	Pregnant Jersey X Heifers Pregnant 1-3 Months Overland Pen 314			0.00	0%	
006-В			92	Pregnant Jersey X Heifers Pregnant 1-3 Months Overland Pen 293			0.00	0%	
006-C			75	Pregnant Jersey X Heifers Pregnant 1-3 Months Overland Pen 294			0.00	0%	
006-D			38	Pregnant Jersey X Heifers Pregnant 4-5 Months Overland Pen 295			0.00	0%	
006-Е			94	Pregnant Jersey X Heifers Pregnant 4-5 Months Overland Pen 296			0.00	0%	
006-F			53	Pregnant Jersey X Heifers Pregnant 4-5 Months Overland Pen 297			0.00	0%	
006-G			87	Pregnant Jersey X Heifers Pregnant 6-7 Months Overland Pen 298			0.00	0%	
006-Н			88	Pregnant Jersey X Heifers Pregnant 6-7 Months Overland Pen 299			0.00	0%	
006-I			26	Pregnant Jersey X Heifers Pregnant 8 Months Overland Pen 300			0.00	0%	

Lot #	Seller	Location	Head	Description	Base Wt.	Delivery Date	Slide	Shrink	Additional Info
007В			30	Jersey/Red X Heifers Pregnant 1-3 Months Overland Pen 239			0.00	0%	
007-A			12	Jersey/Red X Open Heifers Overland Pen 312			0.00	0%	
007-C			59	Jersey/Red X Heifers Pregnant 4-5 Months Overland Pen 237			0.00	0%	
007-D			58	Jersey/Red X Heifers Pregnant 6-7 Months Overland Pen 235			0.00	0%	
007-E			15	Jersey/Red X Heifers Pregnant 2-8 Months Overland Pen 311			0.00	0%	
		•							
008-A			35	Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers Est. Weight - 300 lbs Overland Pen 201			0.00	0%	
008-В			50	Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers Est. Weight - 400 lbs Overland Pen 203,205			0.00	0%	
008-C			117	Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers Est. Weight - 500 lbs Overland Pen 200,202			0.00	0%	
008-D			123	Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers Est. Weight - 600 lbs Overland Pen 204,206			0.00	0%	
008-E			82	Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers Est. Weight - 700 lbs Overland Pen 208,210			0.00	0%	
008-F			65	Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers A.I. Serviced Overland Pen 212			0.00	0%	
008-G			34	Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers A.I. Serviced Overland Pen 214			0.00	0%	

Lot #	Seller	Location	Head	Description	Base Wt.	Delivery Date	Slide	Shrink	Additional Info
008-Н			19	Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers Pregnant 1-3 Months Overland Pen 216			0.00	0%	
008-I			31	Jersey/Brown Swiss X Heifers Pregnant 4-7 Months Overland Pen 218			0.00	0%	
009-A			47	Jersey/Holstein X Heifers Est. Weight - 350 lbs Overland Pen 207			0.00	0%	
009-В			75	Jersey/Holstein X Heifers Est. Weight - 450 lbs Overland Pen 209,301			0.00	0%	
009-C			86	Jersey/Holstein X Heifers Est. Weight - 550 lbs Overland Pen 222			0.00	0%	
009-D			99	Jersey/Holstein X Heifers Est. Weight - 600 lbs Overland Pen 224			0.00	0%	
009-Е			81	Jersey/Holstein X Heifers Est. Weight - 650 lbs Overland Pen 226			0.00	0%	
009-F			48	Jersey/Holstein X Heifers A.I. Serviced Overland Pen 228			0.00	0%	
009-G			74	Jersey/Holstein X Heifers A.I. Serviced Overland Pen 230			0.00	0%	
009-Н			18	Jersey/Holstein X Heifers A.I. Serviced Overland Pen 232			0.00	0%	
010-A			86	Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers Pregnant 1-3 Months Overland pen 267			0.00	0%	

Lot #	Seller	Location	Head	Description	Base Wt.	Delivery Date	Slide	Shrink	Additional Info
010-В			82	Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers Pregnant 4-5 Months Overland Pen 268			0.00	0%	
010-C			91	Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers Pregnant 6-7 Months Overland Pen 269			0.00	0%	
010-D			19	Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers Pregnant 1-3 Months Overland Pen 234			0.00	0%	
010-E			66	Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers Pregnant 4-8 Months Overland Pen 236			0.00	0%	
010-F			12	Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers Pregnant 8 Months Overland Pen 238			0.00	0%	
010-G			9	Jersey/Holstein X Pregnant Heifers Pregnant 2-6 Months Overland Pen 243			0.00	0%	